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INTERNATIONAL STUDENT
UNDERGRADUATE

FEE STRUCTURE

PROGRAMMES TOTAL
 (RM)

Duration
(year)

Fee/Credit Tuition FeesNo. Credits

FOUNDATION STUDIES

- Foundation in Business JPT/BPP(R2/010/3/0197)04/24, (MQA/A4995) 1 50 340 17,000 17,000

- Foundation in Science JPT/BPP(R2/010/3/0371)10/26, (MQA/A7034) 1 50 340 17,000 17,000

BUSINESS, HOSPITALITY & HUMANITIES

- B.A (Hons) in Accounting and Finance JPT/BPP(R2/344/6/0051)10/26, (MQA/FA0183) 3 126 500 63,000 63,000

- B.A (Hons) in Business and Hospitality Management 
    JPT/BPP(R2/811/6/0119)08/23, (MQA/A9197)

3 120 500 60,000 60,000

ENGINEERING, SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

- Advanced Diploma in Aircraft Engineering Technology
   JPT/BPP(R2/525/5/0018)04/27, (MQA/FA1380)

1 41 680 27,880 27,880

- Diploma in Aircraft Maintenance Engineering JPT/BPP(R3/525/4/0020)09/27, (MQA/A8305) 2½ 93 500 46,500 56,900**

- Diploma in Information Technology JPT/BPP(R3/482/4/0208)06/28, (MQA/A3230) 2½ 90 370 33,000 33,000

- Diploma in Computer Science JPT/BPP(R3/481/4/0250)06/28, (MQA/A3229) 2½ 90 370 33,000 33,000

- Bachelor in Software Engineering (Hons) JPT/BPP(R/481/6/0673)07/27, (MQA/FA5717) 3 120 500 60,000 60,000

- Bachelor of Information Technology (Hons) (Internet Engineering 
  and Cloud Computing) JPT/BPP(R/482/6/0086)07/28, (MQA/FA5716)

3 120 500 60,000 60,000

- Bachelor of Information Technology (Hons) JPT/BPP(R2/482/6/0206)08/23, (MQA/A9104) 3 120 500 60,000 60,000

- Diploma in Biotechnology JPT/BPP(R3/545/4/0005)03/26, (MQA/A6789) 2½ 90 380 34,200 34,200

- Diploma in Nursing JPT/BPP(R2/723/4/0111)10/24, (MQA/FA4852) 3 103 444 45,732 45,732

- Bachelor of Science (Hons) Biotechnology JPT/BPP(R2/545/6/0045)11/24, (MQA/A9990)  3 120 500 60,000 60,000

- Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Nursing JPT/BPP(R2/723/6/0100)08/25, (MQA/FA8454) 4 133 548 72,884 72,884

- Diploma in Culinary Arts JPT/BPP(R2/811/4/0271)07/25, (MQA/A5864) 2½ 90 450 40,500 40,500

- Diploma in Hotel Management JPT/BPP(R2/811/4/0175)03/24, (MQA/A4905) 2½ 90 450 40,500 40,500

- B.B.A. (Hons) JPT/BPP(R2/345/6/0290)08/23, (MQA/A9106) 3 120 500 60,000 60,000

- B.B.A. (Hons) Finance JPT/BPP(R2/345/6/0291)08/23, (MQA/A9107) 3 120 500 60,000 60,000

- B.B.A. (Hons) Human Resource Management JPT/BPP(R2/345/6/0294)08/23, (MQA/A9108) 3 120 500 60,000 60,000

- B.B.A. (Hons) International Business JPT/BPP(R2/345/6/0295)08/23, (MQA/A9109) 3 120 500 60,000 60,000

- B.B.A. (Hons) Management JPT/BPP(R2/345/6/0292)08/23, (MQA/A9110) 3 120 500 60,000 60,000
- B.B.A. (Hons) Marketing JPT/BPP(R2/345/6/0293)08/23, (MQA/A9111) 3 120 500 60,000 60,000

- Diploma in Accounting JPT/BPP(R/344/4/0409)08/25, (MQA/FA5976) 2½ 90 370 33,300 33,300

- Diploma in Business  Administration JPT/BPP(R2/345/4/0454)04/24, (MQA/A4997) 2½ 90 370 33,300 33,300

** Includes Fee for the European Aviation Safety Agency’s (EASA ) notes & examinations - RM10,400

- Intensive English Programme (IEP) - 3 levels 4 months (per level) - - 3,200 3,200/Level

IEP prepares students for IELTS,TOEFL or equivalent examination. The fees above do not include the fees to be paid to the external examining body. Students are required to pay the examination fee directly
to the external body.



FEE STRUCTURE

* Short Semester  -  half of the fees
** For more information, log on to https://visa.educationmalaysia.gov.my/guidelines.html.
*** Depending on country of origin. 
+ Inclusive of 6% service tax.

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT
POSTGRADUATE

No. Credits

- Master of Business Administration
      JPT/BPP(R2/345/7/0693)03/25, (MQA/A11032)

- Master of Business Administration (Marketing) 
      JPT/BPP(R2/340/7/0503)04/25, (MQA/A11031)

- Master of Business Administration (Banking and Finance) 
    JPT/BPP(R2/340/7/0504)04/25, (MQA/A11030)

- Master of Business Administration (Human Resource Management)
    JPT/BPP(R/345/7/0402)08/23, (MQA/FA3893)

- Master of Business Administration (Fully Online)
     JPT/BPP (NDL/340/7/0782), 06/26, (MQA/PA14532) 
 

Fee/Credit

2

2

2

3

3

3

Short
Semester 

(RM)

2,500

2,500

1,600

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

40

40

40

40

40

400

630

630

630

630

Duration (year)

Full Time Part Time

Duration (year)

Full Time Part Time

3 4 80 780

PROGRAMMES (By coursework)
TOTAL
(RM)

PROGRAMMES (By research)

- Master of Information Technology 
    JPT/BPP(N/482/7/0173) 10/26, (MQA/PA15051)

- Master of Applied Sciences 
    JPT/BPP(R/545/7/0071)04/28, (MQA/FA8119)

- Master of Engineering Science 
     JPT/BPP(R/520/7/0056)08/24, (MQA/FA4922)

5,000

5,000

3,200

Long
Semester 

(RM)

25,200

16,000

25,200

25,200

25,200

- Doctor of Business Administration
     JPT/BPP (N/345/8/1087)04/28, (MQA/PA14339)

62,400



MISCELLANEOUS FEES
OTHER FEES One - Off Payable Every 

Semester/ Year
TOTAL (RM)

- Application Fee

PAYABLE TO NILAI UNIVERSITY

RM500

RM700

- Registration Fee

- Caution Fee (Refundable)    

    

• Nursing only

RM1,500-

RM550*

-

-

-• Foundation, Diploma & Degree Programmes RM440*
-• Postgraduate RM500*
-

- Please refer to 
EMGS column below- Student Insurance

Notes:
- Fees are in Malaysian Ringgit (RM) unless otherwise stated.
- Fees shown are calculated based on normal load taken during the duration of study. Fees may vary if more/ di�erent subjects are taken.
- All payments to be made payable to NILAI EDUCATION SDN BHD.
- EASA examination fees and MPU courses conducted by external bodies are required to be paid in full and not eligible for discounts/ scholarships. Please consult the education
  counsellors for more information.
- Fees are subject to change. This information shown is correct at the time of printing / publishing. The university reserves the right to amend at any time without prior notice.

ACCOMMODATION Deposit
(Refundable) (RM)

Long Semester
(RM)

Short Semester
(RM)

1. For Allied Health programmes, clinical training accommodation fee of RM3,200 (Diploma Level) / RM3,900 (Degree Level) is applicable for students who are not staying in university accommodation.
2. A booking fee of RM 150 is required up front when applying for accommodation. The amount will be considered as  part of deposit payment upon check-in.

Allied Health Sciences
(RM)

-

-
-

-

- Visa Application RM 1,060+

- Health Screening RM250

- Student Insurance (per year) RM550 - RM650

- Student Pass - New / Renewal (per year) ***

- i-Kad
- e-VAL

               RM60 - RM110

- Visa Amendments (Due to the change of Programme/ University) RM1,060+-

-

-

- Visa Renewal RM 148.40+

- RM50
- RM159+

REQUIREMENTS BY EDUCATION MALAYSIA GLOBAL SERVICES (EMGS)**

FEES PAYMENT METHODS:

OVER THE COUNTER

Payment counter at Ground Floor, 
Resource Centre, Nilai University 
Campus Payee Name : Nilai Education Sdn Bhd

Account Number : 2-05051-1000097-9
Swift Code : RHBBMYKL
Bank Name/Address: RHB Bank Berhad, PT7460 & 7461, Jalan 
BBN 1/1A, Putra Point, Bandar Baru Nilai, 71800 Nilai, Malaysia.

ONLINE BANKING / INTERBANK GIRO / 
TELEGRAPHIC TRANSFER
(OVERSEAS STUDENT)

Bank Account Details:
Payee Name : Nilai Education Sdn Bhd
Account Number : 2-05051-1000097-9

RHB BANK (OVER THE COUNTER 
/ ATM TRANSFER 
/ CASH DEPOSIT MACHINE)

Bank Account Details:https://app.nilai.edu.my/payments/create 

http://cms.nilai.edu.my (for existing student)

E-PAYMENT

Please log in to:

HALLS
- Single (Fan) A

- Single (Fan) B

- Twin (Fan)

500

500

500

1,850

1,950

1,180

 1,240 

 1,270 

 780 

APARTMENT

- Single (Fan)

- Twin (Fan)

- Single (Air-Con)

- Twin (Air-Con)

500

500

600

600

1,950

1,250

2,650

1,950

 1,270 

 830 

1,750 

1,270 

 2,770 

 2,920 

 1,770 

 2,920 

 1,870 

3,970 

2,920 

21 3 4

Note: If you are paying with either method 3 or 4, please pass the payment transaction receipts/details to the 
payment counter or send an email to finance@nilai.edu.my

* Short Semester  -  half of the fees
** For more information, log on to https://visa.educationmalaysia.gov.my/guidelines.html.
*** Depending on country of origin. 
+ Inclusive of 6% service tax.

RM6,500

- Resource Fee :

- International Student Admission Fee



1. High Achiever’s Scholarship (HAS)

• Applicants are required to attend an interview conducted by the Scholarship Committee, and only those who are selected will be awarded 
the scholarship.
• Students are required to maintain CGPA of  ≥ 3.50 in every semester (Other programmes) or  ≥ 90% (Nursing programmes) every semester
 to be eligible for the next semester.

Academic Achievement

Average ≥ 3.7 (of 4.0) or
4.7 (of 5.0) or Mean Grade "A"
≥ 8A's
AAA
≥ TER/UAI 90
≥  90
≥  40 (of 45) points

National Examinations

GCSE/ O-Level
A-Level
SAM/ HSC/ AUSMAT
ICPU (6 best subjects)
IB 

Tuition Fee Waiver

50%

SCHOLARSHIPS

2.  Merit Scholarship

3. Progression Scholarships

 

Academic Achievement 
Tuition Fee Waiver  

Diploma  Foundation  Degree  
O-Level  ≥ 6A's  30%  30%  - 

A-Level  
AAB  30%  - 30%  
AAB  20%  - 20%  

 

 Average ≥ 85 or 8.5  
30%  

GPA ≥ 3.5 (of 4.0) or 

4.5 (of 5.0)  

 
• Applicable only to the FIRST registered programme.  
• Students are required to maintain CGPA of  ≥ 3.00 (30% scholarship) every semester.

Academic Achievement  Tuition Fee Waiver  
CGPA ≥ 3.75  30%  
CGPA ≥ 3.50  20%  

 

Criteria  Tuition Fee Waiver  
Siblings  

15%  
Alumni   

 

• Students are required to maintain CGPA of  ≥ 3.00 in every semester.
• Open to Nilai University's scholars who are progressing from:   Foundation to Degree programmes  

-
- Diploma to Advanced Diploma / Degree programmes

 - Degree to Postgraduate programmes

 

4.    Special Scheme

NOTE:
Alumni are graduates of Nilai University who have received the foundation/diploma/advanced diploma/degree/master qualification.

Other requirements :

1)  Applies only to the tuition fees of programmes enrolled
2)  Students are required to maintain ≥ 80% attendance or ≥ 90% (Nursing programmes) every semester to be eligible for 
     the next semester.

National 
Examinations
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Bukit Badak
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Teluk Pulai

Teluk Gadong
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Segambut
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Pantai Dalam

Petaling
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All information is correct at the time of printing. Nilai University issues its brochures and other literature only as a general guide to the university’s programmes and facilities; they form no part of a 
contract. The university reserves the right to modify or withdraw any of the content described without notice. 

CAMPUS

No. 1, Persiaran Universiti
Putra Nilai, 71800 Nilai
Negeri Sembilan, MALAYSIA

Tel  +606 850 2308
Fax  +606 850 1266

 E-mail  marketing@nilai.edu.my
GPS Coordinates  2°48’50” N 101°46’12”E

REGIONAL COUNSELLING OFFICE
KOTA KINABALU
Eduquest Education Services
Lot 4, 1st Floor, Block J, Asia City, Phase 2A
88100 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah, MALAYSIA

Tel +6088 238 811 / +6088 238 822
H/P +6012 828 6238 / +6016 810 6230
Fax +6088 238 855

The Aston Hotel

From
Putrajaya/Puchong

(LDP)

From
Labu/Seremban

From
KL-Seremban Highway
Exit 215 Nilai/Pajam Toll

From
Klang/Shah Alam/
Subang/Puchong/

Petaling Jaya
(ELITE Highway)

From Pajam
(LEKAS Highway)

KLIA I/KLIA II

Bus & Taxi
Terminal

KTM Commuter Station

Police Station

Mosque

TOLL

TO
LL

Post Of�ce

Nilai
Medical
Centre

Seremban - Rawang Sentul-Pelabuhan Klang

Find us on :

www.nilai.edu.my

Nilai Education Sdn Bhd 
Registration No. : 199401021536 (307215-P)

Watch the video
Life@Nilai University

NILAI UNIVERSITY DU032(N) 


